CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

BNSF RAI LWAY
VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 35

WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 01, 2018
WEEK ENDI NG SEPTEMBER 02, 2017

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2018

VEEK 3rd QIR
35 TO DATE
90, 794 820, 055
13, 018 117, 258
103, 812 937, 313
39, 588 343, 695
12, 309 114, 671
9, 590 83, 117
5,332 45, 697
2,839 24, 434
3, 280 25, 366
2,252 21, 202
7,249 66, 934
3, 052 25, 600
1,354 14, 059
8, 501 69, 304
1,872 15, 422
3, 894 36, 786
705 6, 430

486 4,209

83 591

592 4,517

647 4,737

580 3,874
2,907 21, 601
107, 112 932, 246
210, 924 1, 869, 559

3, 204, 659
446, 705

3,651, 364

1, 249, 947
442, 605
324,162
181, 261

98, 164
97, 258
75, 037
257, 862
85, 090
52, 376
250, 003
60, 750
140, 571
26, 446
14, 408

2,400
17,035
20, 228
17,189
91, 649

2017

VEEK 3rd QIR YEAR
35 TO DATE TO DATE
92, 431 828, 402 3, 133, 580
11, 503 97, 594 363, 244
103, 934 925, 996 3, 496, 824
39, 562 359, 658 1, 280, 643
8, 929 89, 279 393, 354
6,074 74, 315 297, 388
5,278 42, 358 177,915
2,155 22,161 95, 741
2,634 25, 261 86, 149
2,123 17,129 66, 088
7,217 63, 933 234, 851
2,397 21,538 74,545
1,239 12, 815 47,710
4,708 49, 579 217,743
1,748 14, 373 56, 633
3,616 32, 380 125, 089
565 5, 145 20, 346
411 3, 689 12,754
83 629 2,098
413 3,798 13, 849
719 6, 747 21, 854
536 3,838 17,575
1,828 20, 194 88, 988
92, 235 868, 819 3, 331, 313
196, 169 1, 794, 815 6, 828, 137

WEEK  3rd QTR YEAR
35 TO DATE  TO DATE
(1.77)% (1.01)% 2.27 %
13.17° % 20.15 % 22.98 %
(0.12)%  1.22 % 4.42 %
0.07 % (4.44)% (2.40)%
37.85 % 28.44 % 12.52 %
57.89 % 11.84 % 9.00 %
1.02 % 7.88 % 1.88 %
31.74 % 10.26 % 2.53 %
24.53 %  0.42 % 12.90 %
6.08 % 23.78 % 13.54 %
0.44 %  4.69 % 9.80 %
27.33 % 18.86 % 14.15 %
9.28 % 9.71 % 9.78 %
80.56 % 39.78 % 14.82 %
7.09 % 7.30 % 7.27 %
7.69 % 13.61 % 12.38 %
24.78 % 24.98 % 29.98 %
18.25 % 14.10 % 12.97 %
0.00 % (6.04)% 14.39 %
43.34 % 18.93 % 23.01 %
(10.01)% (29.79)% (7.44)%
8.21 %  0.94 % (2.20)%



